The beneficiary is AMERICAN EQUlTY MORTGAGE. INC.. a COipQration.. whlch is organized and e;risUng under the 
laws of the State of MISSOURI, and whose address is 111 West Port Plaza, #101, SL Louis, MO 63146 

("Lender"). 
Borrower owes Under the principal sum of FORTY-NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED and N0/100-·Don8rs 
(U.S. $ 49,600.00). This debt is evidenced by Borrower's note dated the same date as lh1s Security Instrument ("Note.,), 
which provides for monthly payments, with. the full debt. if not patd earlier, due and payable oa Sepfewber 1, 2025, This 
Security Instrument secures to Lender: